877.622.4487
Nachi America Inc.
715 Pushville Road
Greenwood, IN 46143
Multiple Valves with Minimal Wiring
200mA Holding Current

Transition Flow Path:  X (A3X, E3X H3X)
*
Explanation of Model Number
Recommended
Operating Conditions
Solenoid Assembly
Specification
Solenoid Type DC
Power Supply Type D2
Voltage DC24V
Holding Current 0. 2A
Holding Power 4. 8W
Allowable Voltage Range 21. 6~26. 4V
Dustproof And Waterproof :JIS C 0920 IP64
Operating Temperature Range :-20~50°C
Operating Hydraulic Oil :Petroleum Based
Hydraulic Oil
Operating Hydraulic Oil
Temperature Range
:-20~70°C
Operating Viscosity :15~300 mm²/s
Filtration :25mm or Less
877.622.4487
Nachi America Inc.
715 Pushville Road
Greenwood, IN 46143
Multiple Valves with Minimal Wiring
200mA Holding Current
        Allows the Utilization of I/O and
            Wiring Blocks to Connect
3000 PSI
SE Series Solenoid Valve
VALVE FOR A3X AND E3XVALVE FOR C**
Pressure - Flow Volume Allowed
FL
O
W
 R
AT
E
(L
/m
in
)
PRESSURE (MPa)
PRESSURE - FLOW VOLUME ALLOWABLE VALVE FOR C**
C6
C5
0 5 10 16 2015 21
10
20
30
40
PRESSURE - FLOW VOLUME ALLOWABLE VALVE FOR A3X AND E3X
FL
O
W
 R
AT
E
(L
/m
in
)
PRESSURE (MPa)
0 5 10 15 21
10
20